
Town of Lincoln 
 

Personnel Memorandum 

HOLIDAYS for Calendar Year 2018 

 

The following will be holidays for Town Employees during the calendar year 

2018. 

 

 

 

 New Year’s Day    Monday, Jan. 1 

 

 Martin Luther King Day  Monday, Jan. 15 

 

 President’s Day    Monday, Feb. 19 

 

 Memorial Day    Monday, May 28 

 

 Independence Day    Wednesday, July 4   

   

 Labor Day     Monday, Sept. 3 

 

 Columbus Day    Monday, Oct. 8 

 

 Thanksgiving Day   Thursday, Nov. 22 

 Day after Thanksgiving   Friday, Nov. 23 

  

 Christmas Day    Tuesday, Dec. 25   

 

 

 

 

 
In addition to the above noted holidays, Town employees who are employed on a full-time basis 

are eligible for one (1) additional floating holiday.  Employee selects holiday with the approval 

of immediate supervisor.       
 
 


